

Fatfish Internet Group Ltd (ACN 004 080 460) Level 4, 91 William Street Melbourne VIC 3000 Australia

www.fatfish.co

10 January 2018 ASX Announcement

INVESTOR CONFERENCE CALL

Fatfish Internet Group (ASX:FFG) will host a conference call on Wednesday 10 January 2018 4.30pm AEDT to discuss recent developments announced. Phillip Lord, Director of Crypto Financial Markets and Kin Wai Lau, Founder and CEO, will host the call.

Conference Call Details:

Date:	Wednesday, 10 January 2018, 4.30pm AEDT		
Dial-in Access:	Australia: US: Webinar ID:	+61280152088 +16468769923 561 969 884	
PC / Smartphone:	https://zoom	n.us/s/561969884	(Registration Required)

For more information please email *ir@fatfish.co* .

About Fatfish Internet Group

Fatfish Internet Group Ltd (ASX Code: FFG) is a publicly traded international internet venture investment and development firm. FFG partners with entrepreneurs and experienced executives to build and grow internet businesses via a co-entrepreneurship model. FFG focusses on emerging global technology trend, specifically FFG has been investing strategically across various sectors of **cryptocurrency, fintech and consumer internet** technologies.



Fatfish Internet Group Ltd (ACN 004 080 460) Level 4, 91 William Street Melbourne VIC 3000 Australia

www.fatfish.co

FFG principally operates from its venture hubs located in Singapore, Kuala Lumpur and Stockholm.

For further question on this release, please contact Investor Relations Team ir@fatfish.co or visit www.fatfish.co